
National Government Constituencies Development Fund 
Project Reports Date: 07/23/2024 

CONSTITUENCY NO. 

Chairman 

THIRD SCHEDULE(ss. 25(6),(11) and 29(1) 
CONSTITUENCY PROJECTS SUBMISSION FORM 

SERIAL 

196/AP1 

196/AP2 

196 

196/2640100 

196/2640200 

196/2640507 

196/2640510 

196/3110202 

Fund Manager 

196/2211310 

196/2211311 

196/2630209 

196/2630210 

CONSTITUENCY NAME: BOMET CENTRAL 

LAPTO 

NAME OF PROJECT 

Administration/Recurrent 

Monitoring and evaluation/Capacity Building 

Bursary/Mocks/Cats 

Emergency Projects 

Security Projects 

Environmental Projects 

CDFC offices 

Contracted Professional Services - e.g 
Strategic Planning 

Constituency Innovation Hubs 

Capital Grants to Primary Schools 

EAS 

Capital Grants to Secondary Schools 

TOTAL 

Signature 

Signature 

FINANCIAL YEAR: 2023-2024 

AMOUNT ALLOCATED (KSHS) 

22 

10,521,708.00 

5,260,854.00 

57,289,489,00 

9,229,569.00 

1,500,000.00 

2,300,000.00 

13,079,000.00 

100,000.00 

7,481,190.00 

62,586,933.00 

19,200,000.00 

188,548,743.00 

A24 

Date 

Date 
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