## THIRD SCHEDULE(ss. 25(6),(11) and 29(1)) CONSTITUENCY PROJECTS SUBMISSION FORM

CONSTITUENCY NO.

196

CONSTITUENCY NAME: BOMET CENTRAL

FINANCIAL YEAR:

2023-2024

SERIAL	NAME OF PROJECT	AMOUNT ALLOCATED (KSHS)
196/AP1	Administration/Recurrent	10,521,708.00
196/AP2	Monitoring and evaluation/Capacity Building	5,260,854.00
196/2640100	Bursary/Mocks/Cats	57,289,489.00
196/2640200	Emergency Projects	9,229,569.00
196/2640507	Security Projects	1,500,000.00
196/2640510	Environmental Projects	2,300,000.00
196/3110202	CDFC offices	13,079,000.00
196/2211310	Contracted Professional Services - e.g Strategic Planning	100,000.00
196/2211311	Constituency Innovation Hubs	7,481,190.00
196/2630209	Capital Grants to Primary Schools	62,586,933.00
196/2630210	Capital Grants to Secondary Schools	19,200,000.00
TOTAL		188,548,743.00

KIPKORIR ELIAS

Chairman

KAPTO AROT

**Fund Manager** 

Signature

22,07

22 1-1

Signature

Date

2024

Date

,24